

Authorized signatory and member of (UNITED NATIONS GLOBAL COMPACT)

(VIRTUAL TOGETHER FOR HUMAN RIGHTS & PEACE GLOBALLY)

Press Release (Post)

Event: 10th International Human Rights Summit & Awards-2020

10th December'2020 Time: Sharp 5.00 pm to 8.00 pm

New Delhi, India

Event Coordinator: Dr. June Ann

International Director - Public Relations & Governmental Affairs

Cell: 85888 72001, 987300 5424, 97111 65451

Humble Greetings of Peace! With due respect, I feel great pleasure to share that, we have organized 10th INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS SUMMIT & AWARDS -2020, for Peace, Harmony, Protecting and Promoting Human Rights, with "International Human Rights Advisory Council (IHRAC), Board of Global Ambassador for Human Rights and Peace (GAHRP), National Council Of News & Broadcasting (NCNB), Asian Human Rights Council (AHRC), Amnesty Worldwide (AW), Universal Mission For Peace And Harmony (UMPH) And International Press and Broadcasting Association (INBA) & International Council for Environmental Protection, Conservation Of Forests And Other Natural Resources.

Our Prestigious Global Peace & Prosperity Initiative is the call of time for creating a better society and a world where humanity can live in Peace, Love & Harmony to channelize the energy for a useful purpose.

Prominent Awardees of 10th International Human Rights Awards -2020

DENMARK MICHELLE QUICK

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

NEPAL CAPT. VIJAY LAMA

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP AWARD FOR HUMANITY AND PEACE (DEDICATED DR NELSON MANDELA)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DR. MADELAINE GOMES

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

UAE DR. MOHAMMED BUTTI THANI AL SHAMSI

GLOBAL AMBASSADOR FOR HUMAN RIGHTS AND PEACE

Secretary General

C-1088/1 , WARD NO : 1 , 1ST FLOOR , ABOVE SURESH ELECTRONICS , NEAR GURUDWARA , MEHRAULI , NEW DELHI - 110 030 Mobile : 9873087903,9873005424

Email: humanrightscouncil.org@gmail.com, www.humanrightscouncil.in office@humanrightscouncil.in



Authorized signatory and member of (UNITED NATIONS GLOBAL COMPACT)

ITALY MESSIANA CARBONI

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

BANGLADESH MR. ENTHEKHABUL HAMID

GLOBAL AMBASSADOR FOR HUMAN RIGHTS AND PEACE

SWITZERLAND DR. RUBY BAKSHI KHURDI

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA MR. ABDUL MANNAN

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP FOR HUMAN RIGHTS AND PEACE

NEPAL LILY THAPA

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DR. EILEEN CHENG-ZUBERI

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

UAE H.E. DR. MARYAM MATAR

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD

IRAQ EDESSA RAMOS

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SUSAN ANN BUCKREIS-KOLPACK

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN OF COURAGE AWARD'2020

PORTUGAL MR. NUNO SILVA

INTERNATIONAL LEADERSHIP AWARD FOR JUSTICE

BELGIUM ALAIN HUYGEN

AMBASSADOR FOR HUMAN RIGHTS AND PEACE

Presented and Selected By:

Dr. Anthony REaju, Founder President IHRAC

Dr. Ameena Ali, USA

Dr. N C Wadhwa (IAS)

Ms. Tess Martin, Australia

Dr. John Harrison, India

Dr. Binny Sareen, India

Ms. Apara Thapa Bhattarai, Nepal

Secretary General

All India Council of Human Rights, Liberties & Social Justice

C-1088/1 , WARD NO : 1 , 1ST FLOOR , ABOVE SURESH ELECTRONICS , NEAR GURUDWARA , MEHRAULI , NEW DELHI - 110 030 Mobile : 9873087903,9873005424

Email: humanrightscouncil.org@gmail.com, www.humanrightscouncil.in office@humanrightscouncil.in



Authorized signatory and member of (UNITED NATIONS GLOBAL COMPACT)

Dr. Mustafa Saasa, UAE Dr. Nuno Silva, Portugal Dr. Zahid Haque, Malaysia

With warm regards,

Dr. Anthony Raju

Advocate: Supreme Court of India.

Global Chairman: All India Council of Human Rights, Liberties & Social Justice.

Chairman: International Human Rights Advisory Council

Chairman: Board of Global Ambassadors for Human Rights & Peace

Cell - 9873005424 / 8588872001 , https://humanrightscouncil.in/ https://www.hrcin.org/ https://www.hrcin.org/ https://ncnb.in/ https://www.hrcin.org/

Brief of organization ...

ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF HUMAN RIGHTS, LIBERTIES & SOCIAL JUSTICE (AICHLS) is founded by Dr. Anthony Raju - Advocate, Supreme Court of India and a dynamic, dedicated, Internationally known Human Rights Defenders, Peace Activist & Social Worker and is one of India's foremost voices of Human Rights.

All India council of human rights, liberties & social justice has been added as signatory to UNITED NATION GLOBAL COMPACT. The world's largest corporate responsibility initiative with nearly 12,000 business and non-business participants in 140 countries.

That All India Council of Human Rights, Liberties & Social Justice (AICHLS), is a duly registered Society under the Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860, and is functioning with commitment to the Noble Cause of Human Rights Protection and Promotion, Justice for All, Economic Upliftment of the Underprivileged, Education, Love, Peace, Harmony and Friendship, National & International Integration by Exchange of Ideas & Ethos in India and also amongst the neighboring countries and the people of the rest of the World at large.

It has several branches in India and abroad, having Thousands of dedicated volunteers. AICHLS is a social organization for the ignored, disregarded, over-looked, victimized, oppressed, depressed, tortured people of the society and it cultivates awareness in them with regard to their rights. AICHLS is a highly informative secured Human Rights Agency in the service of the humanity with full Legal status.

Several wings are instituted under the AICHLS and the leadership of Dr. Anthony Raju

Secretary General



Authorized signatory and member of (UNITED NATIONS GLOBAL COMPACT)

Global Chairman, All India Council of Human Rights, Liberties & Social Justice.

Chairman, International Human Rights Advisory Council

Chairman, International Board of Goodwill Ambassador for Human Rights

President: All India Bar Federation

Chairman - National Legal Council for Human Rights

International Convener, Universal mission for Peace and Human Rights.

Chairman, National Council of News and Broadcasting.

Secretary General: Asian Human Rights Council

and many more...